
HSCC (INDIA) LTD. 
NOIDA 

 
HSCC/BROCHURE-BD/2012     January 20, 2012 
 

Sub.: Notice Inviting Tender for Printing of HSCC Pamphlet 
 
 
HSCC (INDIA) Ltd. invites sealed tender in single bid system for Printing of HSCC 
Pamphlet as per the details below : 
 
S. No Description Approx. Quantity Period of Contract 
 
1. 

 
Printing of  HSCC Pamphlet  
 
Specifications : 
 

1. A3 Size both side printing 
2. 4 color offset printing 
3. 170 GSM – Matt finish 

paper 
4. A3 size paper to be folded 

into half 

 
1000 

(One thousand) 
 
 

 
One Year 

 
Note : Copy of HSCC Pamphlet is attached below for ready reference.  However, on 
finalization of the agency, the soft copy of the brochure for printing would be provided. 
 
2. Delivery Schedule :  7/10 days from the date of placement of order 
 
3. The Bid should necessarily contain: 
 

a) Company Profile 
b) List of Clients 
c) Experience for having done similar printing job/work done, supporting 

document like purchase order, letter of intent etc. to be enclosed. 
 
4. The price details indicating the price as per format given below : 
 
 S.No. Description Unit Rate (Rs.) Amount 

(Rs.) 
1. Printing of HSCC Brochure Brochure   
 
 
Note : The rate quoted should be inclusive of taxes, duties, freight.  The quotation must 
be on the firm’s letter head duly signed by the authorized signatory and submitted in 
sealed cover. 
 

…2/- 
 

: 2 : 



 
 

The approximate number of HSCC Pamphlet to be printed will be around 1000 units.  
The quoted price/rate should be firm and valid for One Year. 
 
Payment will be released within 15 days from the date of delivery and receipt of 
performance invoice, whichever is later.  
 
The Bid duly subscribing “HSCC – Brochure” should be submitted before 3.00 p.m. on 
or before 27.01.2012 to the following address : 
 

The Senior Manager (PR) 
HSCC (INDIA) LTD. 
E – 6 (A), Sector – 1 

Noida – 201 301 
 
The Bid would be opened on 27.01.2012 at 4.00 p.m. 
 
Offers received after the due date and time shall not be accepted and HSCC reserves the 
right to accept or reject any bid without assigning any reason. 
 
Bidders are requested to collect the sample of the Brochure from Sr. Manager (PR), 
HSCC (INDIA) LTD., E – 6 (A), Sector – 1, Noida – 201 301 before quoting.  
     
The Prospective Bidders are advised to regularly scan through HSCC Website as 
corrigendum/amendments etc., if any, will be notified on the company’s  website. 
 

 
Sr. Manager (PR) 



AboutAboutAboutAbout “HSCC”“HSCC”“HSCC”“HSCC”

��� �� �� �	
�� ��� ������� ���� �� � ������ ������ ���������� ����� ��� � ������ �! ����� " #�$�� 

%��!��� ��� ����������� ����� ��� ��$������ &�� �	'( �!!����) ���!�������� ���*���� �� ��� ����������

��!������������ �� �� ��� �! ��� !�+ ��)���,������ �� ����� ���� &���� ��������) ��$��������*� ���)� �!

���!�������� ���������� ���*���� �� ���������� ��� ����� ������ ��������

-*�� ��� ���� .
  ����� ��� ��� /���)���0��)������� " ���1��� � ���)�� *������ ������)���� ���1����

�� ����� " ������� ��� �� � $����0����������� ��)���,����� +��� �2��������� ���!��������� ���� ������

�������� ��� �����$����� �������� ��)������� �3 �2������ ����$������� ����������� ������ ������

��)������ ���� �� ����� ��� � ���+��4 �! ����������� ��������,�� �� *������ ����*����� ���������� +���

������ � ���$��

��� �� �� ��-5 	66�5.66
 ���������� ��$��� � +���� ������ �� ����)����� �������� �� ���1�����

���+��) �� ��� ���� �! ���������7 �2������� �� ���*��� ��� ���� ��$�������� �� �*��*� ������0�����!���

����0�!!����*� ����*���*� ���������

Services Spectrum Services Spectrum Services Spectrum Services Spectrum 

��� ������� �� +���� ����� 8����� ��������� ��� ��� ����*���*� �������� �� +��4 �� ���� ���� ���*���

���8�� ��������� �� ����)� ��� ��*����$��� �! ��������7 ������������7 ������ ������� ���� �� �����

���9�������99���
�&9:�*��9�!9�����9�����������
��)������9"9���1���9� ���)���

Towards  building  state-of-art  healthcare  infrastructure...

Human ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman ResourcesHuman Resources

��� ��� �������� �(; ���!�������� �� ��� ����� +���� ������� �. ��)�� 8����!��� ��� �2���������

���������� ���)������� +��� ������� �! &����������� ������ <6 ��)������ !��$ *������ !����� �*�,� �����������

��*��� $���������� ���$������� �������$���� � ���$�� ��$���$����� +��� ����� ���!��������� ���

��������,��$������ ��� ��)�������) ������������

�������

�	
�����������
������

������������

�	���
�
����������

�	�
�	�����
��	��
��

�������
��
������������

����������
���������
�

����	������
 �
�������

H S C C

���8�� ��������� �� ����)� ��� ��*����$��� �! ��������7 ������������7 ������ ������� ���� �� �����

��� ������� 3�� �����������=� ��$������*� ��*����)� ���� �� ��� ����$��� ������������) �! ���

��8����$���� ��� ��� ������� �� �*��*� � $������) ���1��� ���!���



Important Projects Executed During Last 5 YearsImportant Projects Executed During Last 5 YearsImportant Projects Executed During Last 5 YearsImportant Projects Executed During Last 5 Years

&� /�������9���1���9>������7#��������� 9�������

• �����������	
 ���	 �� �������	� �����
��� ��� ����� ���
���
��

������
 ���
��� !""" �����#

• ��	���
 ���	 �	� ��
����� ������
 �����
 �� 
�� �������� $������

������� �
 ���
 %����� �����
��	
 � ����
�� &	����	 ' ����(��

&���	��
��
��	� )��
 � &	����	 ���
���
�� ������
 ���
� �� *+!

�����#

• ��	���
 ���	 ' ��
����� ������
 �����
 �� �������� $������ �������

�
 ,������ �� %��
�	 -	�
�
�
� � $������ ����	���� ��.�� )��
 �

%��
�	 ���
���
�� ������
 ���
� �� /// �����#

• ��
����� ������
 �����
 �� �������
��	 � ��
��	�� -	�
�
�
� �

�����	���(�� �������� ��-��# 
� ��
��	�� ��	
�� �� ������� ��	
���

�����# �
 ����� ���
���
�� ������
 ���
� �� *0! �����#

• ��
����� ������
 �����
 �� 
�� ���������	
 � ����	� ������ ��

���

��	��	 ��
��	�� ��	��� -	�
�
�
� ����-# �
 1��2�
� ���
���
��

������
 ���
� �� **3 �����#

?� /���)�9��)�������)9"9���1���9� ���)�$���9���������� 9

��
��	��4��	
��4��4�������4��	
����4�����

�����������	
4���	4�4�������	�4�����
���4�����

• ��5�� -	�
�
�
� � $������ ����	��� ��-$�# �.����(�� �	��� �$��6

������
� $7 �'89 � )��
 � -	��� ��� /0: ������#

• ����� ��������
. %���2 �
 �)�) -� ;��2	�� �	��� �$��6� $7 �'89 �

)��
 � -	��� ��� <: �����#

• &--$� �����	� ������
 �
 ������ �	��� �$��6� $7 �'89 � )��
 � -	���

��� */ �����#

• ����
� -	���. ��	
��� �������	� �����
��� ��� ������ $7 �'89 � )��
 �

-	��� ��� +0 ������#

��5�� -	�
�
�
�4�4$������4����	���4�.����(��

• 7 �� ' &������� %���2 �
 1��2�
� $������ ������� �	��� �$��6�

$7 �'89 � )��
 � -	��� ��� ** �����#

• �� � � $������ ������� ������=� ,�	�� � ������� ������� ��� !! �����#

�����4��������
. �����
��4�
4�)�) -�4;��2	��

����
�4-	���.4��	
���4���4������



• ���
 ) �����
� -	�
�
�
� � $������ �����
��	 ' �������� �
 � $ ; 

�����
��� ��� ������ $7 �'89 � )��
 � -	��� ��� !" �����#

• >������	 $������ $������ ������� �>$$�#� ��� ����� ��� !0 �����#

• ? � � &��= ,����� ��	
�� �� &--$�� ��� ������ $7 �'89 � )��
 �

-	��� ��� :" �����#

• ������	�. ' ,����� ��	
�� �� %�� �����
��� 1�
���	���

����� ��� !! �����#

• ��	
�� �� ��	
�� �����
��	 ' ��������� &--$�� ��� ����� ��� *"

�����#

• ��
��	�� -	�
�
�
� � %���������� ����� ��� //< �����#

• ���
� ���
��	 -	���� )�	��� �����	�� -	�
�
�
� � ����
� �	�

$������ ����	���� ������	� ��� *"" �����#

>$$��4���4�����

��-)�-�$��4������	��4$������.�

%�� �����
���41�
���	���4�����

��
��	��4-	�
�
�
�4�4%����������4������4@�

• $������ �A�����	
 �� ��-)�-�$�� ������	� 

• ����� �	� �A�����	
 �
� �	��� ��	
��� )����	��	
 ����
�

������ ��)��#

• $������ �A�����	
 �	��� �$��6 ������
�

��99�������$���9� ���)�$���9���������� 9��������9����0 ����9'9@�����9

•$������4�A�����	
4�����.4
�4&����	4���	
����4��4$�&�4)��
 �4-	��� 4

•$������4�A�����	
4��4%�� �����
���41�
���	���4$�&�4)��
 �4-	���

•$������4�A�����	
4��4����
�4-	���.4��	
���4�������	� �����
���4���4����� 4

����������	
�4-	�
����
��	4'4���������	�	�#



/���)�9��)�������)9"9���1���9� ���)�$���9���������� 
�A����9������9>���6669�������

�����4��������
. �����
���4,�	��

&��4-	���4-	�
�
�
�4�4&.�������4����
� >�����4���4�����

Projects  Under  ExecutionProjects  Under  ExecutionProjects  Under  ExecutionProjects  Under  Execution

• @	�������	�4���2�	�4�
4&--$��4���4�����

• ��	�����	��4��	
��4�
4&--$�4���4�����

• ��	�
���
��	4�4&��4-	���4-	�
�
�
�4�4&.������ �
4����
� >�����4���4�����

• ������	
���4'4���
��4������=4��4���4&--$��4%��(�	������

• �����4��������
. %���24�
41$��41��2�
�

• @������
��	 �4����
�����4�����
���4�4<!4����
�4�����
���4�	4��	��(

• @������
��	 �4�����	�4�������4B �&1�4�����

• @������
��	 �4�����	�4�������4B �$;� 4'4;�$��4�����

• �����4��������
. %���24�
4��4�4�4$������4��������4������=�4,�	��

•/!"4(�����4�����
��4�
4���2�.��4���4;�	2�4��4$�&

• @������
��	 �4�-@$4��4--4�
4%�	�����

•��

�	�4��4�4&.������ ��	
��4��4--4�
4�>&�-4B ;��2	��

•&���
��	��4���
��4�
4��-)�-�$��4������	�

•��	�
���
��	4�4%�;�*4;�(4�
4�&&�-�4��	�

Some Major Projects  Under  Planning Stage Some Major Projects  Under  Planning Stage Some Major Projects  Under  Planning Stage Some Major Projects  Under  Planning Stage 

• ;�2����.� %������� -	�
�
�
�4�4$�	
��4����
��4,�5����4&����

• �����	��4�	�
�
�
�4�4���������4'4�����	�4����	���4��-�&��#�4&�5���

• �����	��4-	�
�
�
�4�4$������4����	���4��-$�#�4-�����

• ��
��	��4-	�
�
�
�4�4��	���4�
4&--$��4?������

• ��������	����4�����������	
4�4;��.4�����	�4$������4��������4���4�����

• 0	� ������4�4���-4�
41��2�
�

• @������
��	 �4)��
 4�����
��4�
4���������	�4&��	�����4�������

• ���
��4%���2��4��������4%���2��47 ���4���
����4����4@	�
44��4&--$��4���4�����

�A����9������9>��.�669�������

�����
��4�
4���2�.��4���4;�	2�

$�	
��4�����
��4�
,�5����4&����4

��	���4�����
��4�4%�
��	��

���
��4%���24�
4&--$��4���4�����

���������9-!!���59�0(&�9������0��9B����0.6��6��99��&?C596�.60.';.;�(0;6�9#�2596�.60.';.;;<�.'��66�9

�$���59�������D��������������%������59+++��������������

•��	�
���
��	4�4%�;�*4;�(4�
4�&&�-�4��	�

• ��

�	�4��4�4&6@�� 4-	�
�
�
�4��46���4'4�������
�.�������	��4$������.�

• ;�(���
��.4'4&	����4�����4�
4�$���4��(������

• ���������	
4�4���4������4��4--�%�41��2�

�


